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Все событияЛучший результат по очкам
Points: FINA 2014

Женщины, Женщины

1. ВИНОКУРЕНКОВА Наталья 83 Сахалинская область 1500m Вольный стиль 17:07.34 734
2. АРАКЧЕЕВА Ольга 91 Приморский край 100m Комплекс 1:04.01 722
3. ХАЙРУЛИНА Валерия 00 Приморский край 100m Комплекс 1:04.35 711
4. КУТАНОВА Ксения 00 Камчатский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:06.75 674
5. НИМ Вероника 00 Хабаровский край 400m Комплекс 4:57.67 672
6. ХАРЧЕНКО Диана 00 Хабаровский край 100m Комплекс 1:05.92 661
7. СКРИПАЛЬ Екатерина 00 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:09.64 630
8. УСЯЕВА Дарья 00 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 33.63 628
9. ОРЛОВА Яна 98 Сахалинская область 200m Вольный стиль 2:10.37 620

10. ШАТОН Валерия 97 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 33.78 619
11. ДУБИЦКАЯ Тамара 97 Хабаровский край 50m На спине 30.25 613
12. ЦИКАНОВА Ярослава 00 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 33.99 608
13. ГУНАЗОВА Алёна 01 Магаданская область 200m Брасс 2:40.16 593
14. МЕТЕЛЬКО Алина 00 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:12.43 591
15. МИЛЕВА Валерия 02 Республика Саха (Якутия) 200m Комплекс 2:26.84 590

БЕЛУГИНА Евгения 01 Хабаровский край 200m На спине 2:23.09 590
17. ХОМЕНКО Светлана 01 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 27.78 585
18. МОЗЕС Алина 00 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 1:01.15 580
19. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Екатерина 02 Камчатский край 50m На спине 30.85 578
20. КУДРЯВЦЕВА Екатерина 97 Приморский край 200m На спине 2:24.23 576

ЯКОВЛЕВА Дарья 97 Приморский край 50m На спине 30.88 576
22. САПРЫКИНА Анастасия 01 Приморский край 100m На спине 1:06.63 569
23. МАЛАХОВА Виктория 97 Амурская область 4 x 100m Вольный стиль 1:01.78 562
24. РОСЛЯКОВА Виктория 03 Амурская область 50m Брасс 34.91 561
25. НЕСТЕРУК Вероника 02 Магаданская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:45.87 552
26. АЛИФАНОВА Екатерина 98 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 1:02.21 551
27. КИМ Ю Ми 96 Сахалинская область 50m Баттерфляй 29.79 548
28. ШИПИЦИНА Анна 00 Хабаровский край 100m На спине 1:07.51 547
29. ДЕЕВА Дарья 01 Камчатский край 50m Брасс 35.29 543
30. ЮГОВА Юлия 97 Хабаровский край 50m Баттерфляй 29.93 540
31. КОЛОМОЙЦЕВА Полина 01 Камчатский край 100m На спине 1:07.97 536

ГУЛЯЕВА Наталья 99 Республика Саха (Якутия) 200m Брасс 2:45.58 536
33. КОННОВА Кристина 02 Сахалинская область 1500m Вольный стиль 19:01.49 535

КОЧКУРОВА Алиса 02 Хабаровский край 50m На спине 31.64 535
35. КРАХМАЛЕВА Мария 00 Сахалинская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:49.93 529

ШИЛИКОВСКАЯ Антонина 00 Сахалинская область 1500m Вольный стиль 19:05.82 529
ШАРДАКОВА Виктория 03 Хабаровский край 4 x 100m Комплекс 1:08.27 529

38. СУМЕНКОВА Марина 99 Приморский край 50m Брасс 35.71 524
39. ЕРШОВА Александра 02 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 1:03.38 521
40. ИВАНОВА Екатерина Вячеславовна99 Сахалинская область 50m На спине 31.95 520
41. ИВАНОВА Екатерина В. 99 Хабаровский край 200m Брасс 2:47.72 516
42. МАРЗОЕВА Яна 99 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:18.78 514
43. ФАЙРУЗОВА Арина 03 Амурская область 100m Комплекс 1:11.95 509
44. ЛИТВИНЧУК Арина 00 Сахалинская область 200m Комплекс 2:34.36 508
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45. ШУНИКОВА Екатерина 00 Магаданская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:54.71 503
КУЗНЕЦОВА Оксана 00 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 29.21 503
КОРОВИНА Дарья 97 Сахалинская область 4 x 100m Комплекс 1:09.44 503

48. КОНЧАКОВСКАЯ Алина 02 Хабаровский край 50m Баттерфляй 30.69 501
49. ПУШКОВА Галина 97 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 29.35 496
50. БУГАЕЦ Мария 02 Амурская область 50m Вольный стиль 29.55 486
51. ГОРКОВЕНКО Валерия 03 Амурская область 100m Вольный стиль 1:04.97 483
52. МИРЯХИНА Маргарита 00 Сахалинская область 50m На спине 32.79 481
53. ШЕВЧЕНКО Полина 01 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:22.11 478
54. СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Екатерина 01 Сахалинская область 200m На спине 2:34.03 473
55. ЕФРЕМОВА София 00 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 37.04 470
56. ЯМОЛЕЕВА Кристина 02 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 29.91 469
57. СИДОРОВА Александра 02 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:23.22 467
58. БАРАНОВА Алина 01 Приморский край 400m Комплекс 5:36.79 464
59. СТАВЕР Анастасия 03 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 37.29 460
60. ШУЛЬГИНА Анастасия 02 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:24.10 459
61. ШЕВКУН Дарья 02 Амурская область 50m Брасс 37.34 458

КОМАР Анна 01 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 5:04.14 458
63. СЕМЧЕНКО Анастасия 02 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 30.30 451
64. ШАТРОВА Екатерина 03 Приморский край 200m На спине 2:36.60 450

САВЕНКОВА Татьяна 01 Хабаровский край 100m Комплекс 1:14.93 450
66. ХАРИНА Мария 00 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 30.47 443
67. ПОНОМАРЁВА Анастасия 01 Хабаровский край 200m Комплекс 2:42.38 436
68. АЛЕКСАХИНА Анастасия 02 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 30.72 432
69. ХАРИНА Дарья 00 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 30.80 429
70. ОВЧАРЕНКО Александра 01 Приморский край 100m Комплекс 1:16.38 425
71. ВАЩЕНКО Валентина 00 Амурская область 100m Баттерфляй 1:13.30 423
72. ДАВЫДОВА Елизавета 02 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:24.01 409
73. КАРТАШОВА Елизавета 02 Амурская область 200m Комплекс 2:46.24 407
74. СНОПОВА Валерия 01 Приморский край 200m Комплекс 2:46.93 402
75. КОКОСОВА Софья 00 Сахалинская область 200m Вольный стиль 2:34.25 374
76. ВЕКОВИЩЕВА Алина 02 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 1:11.29 366

Девочки, Девушки (13-15 лет)

1. ГУНАЗОВА Алёна 01 Магаданская область 200m Брасс 2:40.16 593
2. МИЛЕВА Валерия 02 Республика Саха (Якутия) 200m Комплекс 2:26.84 590

БЕЛУГИНА Евгения 01 Хабаровский край 200m На спине 2:23.09 590
4. ХОМЕНКО Светлана 01 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 27.78 585
5. КОЛЕСНИКОВА Екатерина 02 Камчатский край 50m На спине 30.85 578
6. САПРЫКИНА Анастасия 01 Приморский край 100m На спине 1:06.63 569
7. РОСЛЯКОВА Виктория 03 Амурская область 50m Брасс 34.91 561
8. НЕСТЕРУК Вероника 02 Магаданская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:45.87 552
9. ДЕЕВА Дарья 01 Камчатский край 50m Брасс 35.29 543

10. КОЛОМОЙЦЕВА Полина 01 Камчатский край 100m На спине 1:07.97 536
11. КОННОВА Кристина 02 Сахалинская область 1500m Вольный стиль 19:01.49 535

КОЧКУРОВА Алиса 02 Хабаровский край 50m На спине 31.64 535
13. ШАРДАКОВА Виктория 03 Хабаровский край 4 x 100m Комплекс 1:08.27 529
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14. ЕРШОВА Александра 02 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 1:03.38 521
15. ФАЙРУЗОВА Арина 03 Амурская область 100m Комплекс 1:11.95 509
16. КОНЧАКОВСКАЯ Алина 02 Хабаровский край 50m Баттерфляй 30.69 501
17. БУГАЕЦ Мария 02 Амурская область 50m Вольный стиль 29.55 486
18. ГОРКОВЕНКО Валерия 03 Амурская область 100m Вольный стиль 1:04.97 483
19. ШЕВЧЕНКО Полина 01 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:22.11 478
20. СВЕТЛИЧНАЯ Екатерина 01 Сахалинская область 200m На спине 2:34.03 473
21. ЯМОЛЕЕВА Кристина 02 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 29.91 469
22. СИДОРОВА Александра 02 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:23.22 467
23. БАРАНОВА Алина 01 Приморский край 400m Комплекс 5:36.79 464
24. СТАВЕР Анастасия 03 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 37.29 460
25. ШУЛЬГИНА Анастасия 02 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:24.10 459
26. ШЕВКУН Дарья 02 Амурская область 50m Брасс 37.34 458

КОМАР Анна 01 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 5:04.14 458
28. СЕМЧЕНКО Анастасия 02 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 30.30 451
29. ШАТРОВА Екатерина 03 Приморский край 200m На спине 2:36.60 450

САВЕНКОВА Татьяна 01 Хабаровский край 100m Комплекс 1:14.93 450
31. ПОНОМАРЁВА Анастасия 01 Хабаровский край 200m Комплекс 2:42.38 436
32. АЛЕКСАХИНА Анастасия 02 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 30.72 432
33. ОВЧАРЕНКО Александра 01 Приморский край 100m Комплекс 1:16.38 425
34. ДАВЫДОВА Елизавета 02 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:24.01 409
35. КАРТАШОВА Елизавета 02 Амурская область 200m Комплекс 2:46.24 407
36. СНОПОВА Валерия 01 Приморский край 200m Комплекс 2:46.93 402
37. ВЕКОВИЩЕВА Алина 02 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 1:11.29 366

Мужчины, Мужчины

1. ГОЛОВИН Игорь 89 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 27.03 815
2. ТАМБОВСКИЙ Андрей 94 Хабаровский край 50m Баттерфляй 23.81 767
3. ПЫШОНКИН Клим 97 Приморский край 50m Вольный стиль 22.63 721
4. ПОПОВ Игорь 95 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 3:57.69 712
5. ТИЩЕНКО Антон 93 Республика Саха (Якутия) 200m Брасс 2:15.53 705
6. РУДЕНКО Алексей 93 Хабаровский край 50m На спине 25.47 699
7. ЗАВЬЯЛОВ Виталий 96 Хабаровский край 50m На спине 25.62 687
8. ГОВАКО Валерий 95 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 51.14 678
9. ХОНЯК Владимир 94 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 51.22 675

10. САЛАЕВ Данил 01 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 16:10.21 672
11. ДОВБЫШ Роман 93 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 28.84 671
12. ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО Данил 99 Приморский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:02.47 670
13. ПУЗЫРЁВ Андрей 95 Приморский край 50m Вольный стиль 23.29 662
14. ФИЛИППОВ Илья 98 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 29.03 658

ТАРАСЕНКО Владислав 96 Хабаровский край 4 x 100m Вольный стиль 51.65 658
16. ДУБОВОЙ Роман 95 Камчатский край 100m Баттерфляй 55.92 651
17. СУРГУТСКИЙ Виктор 97 Магаданская область 800m Вольный стиль 8:32.51 647
18. БРЯНЦЕВ Александр 96 Республика Саха (Якутия) 200m Комплекс 2:06.90 644
19. РАЗГОНИН Александр 99 Камчатский край 200m Баттерфляй 2:06.09 638
20. ГУЛАКОВ Алексей 83 Приморский край 50m Баттерфляй 25.36 635

ЧИГРИН Денис 94 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 29.37 635
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22. БЕРНАЦКИЙ Никита 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:04.72 634
23. КОЖАКИН Иван 97 Магаданская область 200m Комплекс 2:07.66 633
24. ШКУРАТОВ Никита 99 Хабаровский край 1500m Вольный стиль 16:31.22 630
25. МУЛЮКИН Евгений 99 Магаданская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:07.64 629
26. ТАРУЦ Павел 00 Магаданская область 100m Баттерфляй 56.79 622
27. ЛОПУХОВ Игорь 97 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 52.69 620

ФЁДОРОВ Дмитрий 99 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 52.68 620
29. КЛИМЕНКО Сергей 00 Еврейская автономная область 200m Комплекс 2:08.72 617
30. МИХАЙЛОВ Леонид 00 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:09.38 616

ХАРЧЕНКО Артур 01 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:05.35 616
32. КРИВОРУЧЕНКО Георгий 99 Камчатский край 800m Вольный стиль 8:42.48 611
33. КОРЕНУХИН Павел 93 Сахалинская область 100m Комплекс 1:00.18 598
34. ОМЕЛЬЯНОВИЧ Александр 96 Хабаровский край 100m Комплекс 1:00.46 590
35. СУРКОВ Арсений 97 Приморский край 4 x 100m Вольный стиль 53.62 588
36. ЗИНОВЬЕВ Антон 97 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:06.44 586

ЕФИМОВ Алексей 96 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:06.44 586
38. ЧИСТЯКОВ Михаил 00 Камчатский край 400m Комплекс 4:41.54 585
39. МАКСИМОВИЧ Кирилл 99 Сахалинская область 100m Брасс 1:06.60 582
40. МАНЬКО Артём 98 Хабаровский край 50m Баттерфляй 26.12 581
41. ШИШЛЕНИН Александр 96 Амурская область 100m Брасс 1:06.67 580
42. МИЛЕВ Иван 82 Республика Саха (Якутия) 50m Брасс 30.40 573

МИЛЕШКО Артём 01 Сахалинская область 200m Брасс 2:25.28 573
МАЛЯРОВ Антон 99 Хабаровский край 100m На спине 58.91 573

45. МИНАКОВ Матвей 97 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 30.43 571
46. ЛОБАРЬ Данил 00 Хабаровский край 400m Комплекс 4:45.20 563
47. АДАМЕНКО Николай 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:07.39 561
48. ХОДАКОВСКИЙ Михаил 01 Сахалинская область 200m Брасс 2:26.33 560
49. ПРУСС Матвей 99 Магаданская область 800m Вольный стиль 8:58.04 559
50. ФЁДОРОВ Павел 01 Приморский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:00.64 558

КУЛИКОВ Руслан 98 Хабаровский край 4 x 200m Вольный стиль 2:00.64 558
52. АКУЛОВ Иван 00 Приморский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:17.83 557
53. ТУНЁВ Олег 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:07.63 555
54. ОВЦОВ Антон 00 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 54.70 554
55. ШМАТКО Денис 98 Хабаровский край 200m На спине 2:09.38 551
56. ТИХОБАЕВ Егор 01 Приморский край 4 x 100m Комплекс 59.84 547
57. ЛАБУТИН Владислав 99 Камчатский край 100m Вольный стиль 55.04 544
58. БАРАННИКОВ Алексей 00 Сахалинская область 200m Комплекс 2:14.44 542

КУЧЕР Данил 01 Сахалинская область 200m Брасс 2:27.92 542
60. КРАВЦОВ Илья 96 Магаданская область 100m На спине 1:00.06 541
61. ПАВЛОВ Андрей Е . 01 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:02.08 539
62. КРУТЕНЬ Юрий 00 Камчатский край 400m Комплекс 4:49.52 538
63. ТУНИК Вячеслав 01 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:21.49 534
64. ВЕРТИНОВ Данил 00 Магаданская область 50m Брасс 31.14 533
65. ЯНИН Александр 01 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 55.65 526
66. ЕВДОКИМОВ Ярослав 00 Хабаровский край 800m Вольный стиль 9:11.20 520
67. БОРТНИКОВ Никита 00 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:25.43 511
68. БУХАРОВ Владислав 00 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:25.50 510
69. ВАВРЕНЧУК Никита 99 Сахалинская область 50m Брасс 31.62 509
70. ЕГОРОВ Сергей 00 Сахалинская область 100m Комплекс 1:03.57 507
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Хабаровск, 06 - 09 октября 2016 года

71. ШИРОКИХ Алексей 01 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:04.84 504
72. ИЛЛАРИОНОВ Владислав 99 Хабаровский край 200m На спине 2:13.57 501
73. ТРОФИМЕНКО Иван 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:10.04 500
74. ЕРМАКОВ Дмитрий 01 Сахалинская область 100m Баттерфляй 1:01.21 496
75. ЛЕДИН Алексей 99 Приморский край 50m Вольный стиль 25.67 494
76. ПИЛИНСКИЙ Степан 98 Амурская область 4 x 100m Вольный стиль 56.93 491
77. МАСОРИН Фёдор 01 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 17:58.26 490
78. МОРОЗОВ Сергей 99 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 17:59.04 488
79. ВИТЕР Даниил 01 Амурская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:29.77 487
80. КРУГЛЯК Иван 01 Сахалинская область 50m На спине 28.76 485

МАРИЧЕНКО Алексей 99 Сахалинская область 100m Брасс 1:10.76 485
82. ГАНЮШИН Денис 01 Сахалинская область 100m Брасс 1:10.91 482

РУСЯЕВ Антон 01 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 25.89 482
84. АПЛИН Олег 00 Амурская область 50m Баттерфляй 27.92 476
85. БЛАЖКОВ Александр 98 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 57.57 475
86. ПЛЕШАКОВ Александр 00 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 18:14.76 468
87. ВЕРЗУН Владислав 98 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 26.20 465
88. ШАРШАТОВ Максим 99 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 32.61 464

КОСТРУБА Юрий 97 Приморский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:08.33 464
90. КОЛБИН Денис 99 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 58.08 463
91. ХОХЛЮК Игорь 99 Приморский край 100m Комплекс 1:05.60 461
92. КАПУСТИН Виктор 00 Амурская область 100m Комплекс 1:05.86 456

КРАСНОВИД Данил 99 Амурская область 50m Брасс 32.80 456
94. МИХАЙЛОВ Михаил 00 Хабаровский край 100m На спине 1:03.62 455
95. МЕДНОВ Денис 99 Сахалинская область 100m Вольный стиль 58.49 453
96. ФЕДНОВ Артём 01 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 26.50 449
97. ПОСТНИКОВ Богдан 99 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 58.85 445

ХАРИТОНОВ Владимир 00 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 33.05 445
99. АРЦИВЕНКО Илья 01 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:13.65 430

100. ЧИСТЯКОВ Александр 98 Сахалинская область 800m Вольный стиль 9:47.49 429

Мальчики, Юноши (15-17 лет)

1. САЛАЕВ Данил 01 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 16:10.21 672
2. ДАНИЛЬЧЕНКО Данил 99 Приморский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:02.47 670
3. РАЗГОНИН Александр 99 Камчатский край 200m Баттерфляй 2:06.09 638
4. БЕРНАЦКИЙ Никита 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:04.72 634
5. ШКУРАТОВ Никита 99 Хабаровский край 1500m Вольный стиль 16:31.22 630
6. МУЛЮКИН Евгений 99 Магаданская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:07.64 629
7. ТАРУЦ Павел 00 Магаданская область 100m Баттерфляй 56.79 622
8. ФЁДОРОВ Дмитрий 99 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 52.68 620
9. КЛИМЕНКО Сергей 00 Еврейская автономная область 200m Комплекс 2:08.72 617

10. МИХАЙЛОВ Леонид 00 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:09.38 616
ХАРЧЕНКО Артур 01 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:05.35 616

12. КРИВОРУЧЕНКО Георгий 99 Камчатский край 800m Вольный стиль 8:42.48 611
13. ЧИСТЯКОВ Михаил 00 Камчатский край 400m Комплекс 4:41.54 585
14. МАКСИМОВИЧ Кирилл 99 Сахалинская область 100m Брасс 1:06.60 582
15. МИЛЕШКО Артём 01 Сахалинская область 200m Брасс 2:25.28 573
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Хабаровск, 06 - 09 октября 2016 года

МАЛЯРОВ Антон 99 Хабаровский край 100m На спине 58.91 573
17. ЛОБАРЬ Данил 00 Хабаровский край 400m Комплекс 4:45.20 563
18. АДАМЕНКО Николай 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:07.39 561
19. ХОДАКОВСКИЙ Михаил 01 Сахалинская область 200m Брасс 2:26.33 560
20. ПРУСС Матвей 99 Магаданская область 800m Вольный стиль 8:58.04 559
21. ФЁДОРОВ Павел 01 Приморский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:00.64 558
22. АКУЛОВ Иван 00 Приморский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:17.83 557
23. ТУНЁВ Олег 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:07.63 555
24. ОВЦОВ Антон 00 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 54.70 554
25. ТИХОБАЕВ Егор 01 Приморский край 4 x 100m Комплекс 59.84 547
26. ЛАБУТИН Владислав 99 Камчатский край 100m Вольный стиль 55.04 544
27. БАРАННИКОВ Алексей 00 Сахалинская область 200m Комплекс 2:14.44 542

КУЧЕР Данил 01 Сахалинская область 200m Брасс 2:27.92 542
29. ПАВЛОВ Андрей Е . 01 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:02.08 539
30. КРУТЕНЬ Юрий 00 Камчатский край 400m Комплекс 4:49.52 538
31. ТУНИК Вячеслав 01 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:21.49 534
32. ВЕРТИНОВ Данил 00 Магаданская область 50m Брасс 31.14 533
33. ЯНИН Александр 01 Хабаровский край 100m Вольный стиль 55.65 526
34. ЕВДОКИМОВ Ярослав 00 Хабаровский край 800m Вольный стиль 9:11.20 520
35. БОРТНИКОВ Никита 00 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:25.43 511
36. БУХАРОВ Владислав 00 Хабаровский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:25.50 510
37. ВАВРЕНЧУК Никита 99 Сахалинская область 50m Брасс 31.62 509
38. ЕГОРОВ Сергей 00 Сахалинская область 100m Комплекс 1:03.57 507
39. ШИРОКИХ Алексей 01 Хабаровский край 200m Вольный стиль 2:04.84 504
40. ИЛЛАРИОНОВ Владислав 99 Хабаровский край 200m На спине 2:13.57 501
41. ТРОФИМЕНКО Иван 99 Приморский край 100m Брасс 1:10.04 500
42. ЕРМАКОВ Дмитрий 01 Сахалинская область 100m Баттерфляй 1:01.21 496
43. ЛЕДИН Алексей 99 Приморский край 50m Вольный стиль 25.67 494
44. МАСОРИН Фёдор 01 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 17:58.26 490
45. МОРОЗОВ Сергей 99 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 17:59.04 488
46. ВИТЕР Даниил 01 Амурская область 400m Вольный стиль 4:29.77 487
47. КРУГЛЯК Иван 01 Сахалинская область 50m На спине 28.76 485

МАРИЧЕНКО Алексей 99 Сахалинская область 100m Брасс 1:10.76 485
49. ГАНЮШИН Денис 01 Сахалинская область 100m Брасс 1:10.91 482

РУСЯЕВ Антон 01 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 25.89 482
51. АПЛИН Олег 00 Амурская область 50m Баттерфляй 27.92 476
52. ПЛЕШАКОВ Александр 00 Магаданская область 1500m Вольный стиль 18:14.76 468
53. ШАРШАТОВ Максим 99 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 32.61 464
54. КОЛБИН Денис 99 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 58.08 463
55. ХОХЛЮК Игорь 99 Приморский край 100m Комплекс 1:05.60 461
56. КАПУСТИН Виктор 00 Амурская область 100m Комплекс 1:05.86 456

КРАСНОВИД Данил 99 Амурская область 50m Брасс 32.80 456
58. МИХАЙЛОВ Михаил 00 Хабаровский край 100m На спине 1:03.62 455
59. МЕДНОВ Денис 99 Сахалинская область 100m Вольный стиль 58.49 453
60. ФЕДНОВ Артём 01 Хабаровский край 50m Вольный стиль 26.50 449
61. ПОСТНИКОВ Богдан 99 Приморский край 100m Вольный стиль 58.85 445

ХАРИТОНОВ Владимир 00 Хабаровский край 50m Брасс 33.05 445
63. АРЦИВЕНКО Илья 01 Хабаровский край 100m Брасс 1:13.65 430
64. КОЛОСКОВ Елисей 00 Сахалинская область 800m Вольный стиль 9:48.37 428
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Хабаровск, 06 - 09 октября 2016 года

65. ШАБАНОВ Владислав 01 Сахалинская область 100m Комплекс 1:07.78 418
66. ТАРХОВ Илья 99 Хабаровский край 50m На спине 30.36 413
67. ДЕДЯХИН Артур 01 Сахалинская область 1500m Вольный стиль 19:05.91 408
68. ЩЕЛКАНОВ Егор 00 Приморский край 400m Вольный стиль 4:51.58 385
69. ЛЕПЦАН Василий 00 Амурская область 200m Вольный стиль 2:16.67 384


